MAPLE ROOM LOUNGE, 2740 Arden Wy #1 Sacramento, CA95825, Pulled: 12/08/2025 07:39:47
Settings: Date Range: 12/01/2025-12/07/2025 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Alcohol Beer Cigarettes Default Category Non-Alcoholic Snacks Wine Uncategorized
Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Bar Order Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other

Item Item Price Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

Well Vodka (Well Vodka) $5.00 168.0 $5.00 $0.00 $840.00( View Transactions

View Transactions

Jameson $7.00 106.0 $7.00 $0.00 $742.00| View Transactions

il

View Transactions

View Transactions

Well Whiksey (Well Whiksey) $5.00 40.0 $5.00 $0.00 $200.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Don Jullio Blanco $10.00 34.0 $10.00 $0.00 $340.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Fireball $6.00 32.0 $5.78 $0.00 $185.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

IMPORT BOTTLES $6.00 30.0 $6.00 $0.00 $180.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Don Julio Repo $12.00 26.0 $12.00 $0.00 $312.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

FORT ROCK $8.00 21.0 $8.00 $0.00 $168.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

White Claw $6.00 19.0 $6.00 $0.00 $114.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Crown Royal $8.00 18.0 $8.00 $0.00 $144.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

COORS LT BTL $5.00 18.0 $5.00 $0.00 $90.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

STALL $1.00 17.0 $1.00 $0.00 $17.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

CORONA BTL $6.00 17.0 $6.00 $0.00 $102.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

TR A A



Marg SMAR GAR RITA

Long Island (Long Island)

Patron Silver

Michelob Ultra

Patron Gold

HIGH LIFE

Jim Beam

Seagrams VO

Grey Goose

NEW GLORY

BACARDI

LAGUNITAS IPA

CAPTAIN MORGAN

Fernet

GUINNESS

$3.00

$11.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.50

$9.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$9.00

$6.00

$2.81

$11.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.50

$9.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$9.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$45.00

$176.00

$140.00

$65.00

$110.00

$45.00

$54.00

$52.00

$72.00

$49.00

$42.00

$42.00

$36.00

$54.00

$36.00

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

(0000 8

View Transactions




$2 Up Charge

Cazadore Anejo

Soda

$BLOODY

Casamigos Repo

Screwball

Crown royal apple

HEINEKEN 00

Bombay Sapphire

SAILOR JERRY

Pineapple Upside Down (Pineapple Upside Down)

White Russian

Wild Turkey 101

Mimosa (Mimosa)

Glenlevit

$2.00

$10.00

$3.00

$3.00

$12.00

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$9.00

5.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

$2.00

$10.00

$3.00

$3.00

$12.00

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$9.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

$50.00

$15.00

$12.00

$48.00

$28.00

$32.00

$24.00

$21.00

$19.50

$21.00

$24.00

$21.00

$12.00

$18.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

g

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions

View Transactions

i




Nolet Gin $7.00 2.0 $7.00 $0.00 $14.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

i

HIGH LIFE $5.00 2.0 $5.00 $0.00 $10.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Marg Well Margarita $8.00 1.0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00/ View Transactions

View Transactions

COORS BANQUET $5.00 1.0 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Casa Amigos Anejo $11.00 1.0 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Stoli $7.00 1.0 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

T

Crystal Head $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

Johnny Walker Red $10.00 1.0 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Kama Kamakazi Well $6.50 1.0 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50 View Transactions

frap—

i

Custom Items / Fee | o0 | $0.00 $0.00 so00f |




